1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

ALBO D' ORO "SCARPINATA DEI IV FORTI SPAGNOLI"

M
Armando Ramaccini
Adalberto Borzacchi
Alessandro Algerini

Pasquale Nucci
Antonio Campo
Antonio Campo
Antonio Campo
Pasquale Nucci
Antonio D' Aloia
Alessandro Algerini
Claudio Mazzola
Claudio Mazzola
Claudio Mazzola
Antonio D' Aloia
Claudio Mazzola
Stefano Martellacci
Fiorenzo Costanzo
Sergio Scantamburlo
Simone Mazzuccato
Sandro Evangelisti
Joachim Nshimirimana
Joachim Nshimirimana
Vittorio Mongili
Massimo Fe
Christian Fois
Christian Fois
Christian Fois
Andrea Capretti
Vittorio Mongili
Paul Kipkemei Kogo
Kipkering Philemon
Alberto Di Petrillo
Racchi El Mustafa
Jacopo Boscarini
Stefano Musardo
Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini
Attilio Niola
Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini

F
Gabriella Bartolini
Paola Checcacci
Paola Venturini
Alfreda Scotto
Rosa Guida
Rosa Guida
Rosa Guida
Michela Giovani
Tamara Falaschi
Roberta Ricci
Marida Trapanesi
Elena Cianchi
Gabriella Cardini
Avia Capitani
Antonella Sassi
Carla Malandrini
Antonella Sassi
Nicoletta Ferretti
Eva D' Onofrio
Maria Cristina Ricci
Nicoletta Ferretti
Nicoletta Ferretti
Pamela Trazzullo
Silvana Lubrano
Nicoletta Ferretti
Avia Capitani
Nicoletta Ferretti
Loredana Ricci
Nicoletta Ferretti
Nicoletta Franceschi
Janat Hanane
Paola Bindi
Francesca Pini Prato
Daniela Marchetti
Micaela Brusa
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Francesca Barneschi
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz



2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini
Jacopo Boscarini
Luca Pandolfi
Gabriele Lubrano

Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Katarzyna Stankiewicz
Marika Di Benedetto



